
Invoice Number: 1-559-71155 
Invace Date: Feb 06.2004 

Account Number: 
Page: 1 of 4 

FedErt Tax ID: 

NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 

Billing Account Shipping Address: 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 US 

Invoice Summary Feb 06, 2004 

Invoice Questions? 
Contact FedEx Revenue Services 
Phone: (800) 622-1147 M-F 7.6 (CST) 
Fax: (800) 548.3020 
Internet: www.fectex.com 

FedEx Express Services 

Transponation Charges 

Special Handing Charges 

4.90 

2.00 

Total Charges USD.S. 6.90 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE _USD $ 6.90 

The FecEx Ground accounts referenced in This invoice have been transferred and asagned lo. are owned by. and we payaWe to FedEx Express. 

To ensure prwer croft. wean* rerun Um Rorkevon, yaw payment to Finks 
Moose do notilaploor104. Ptlaso mak° your Nock payable to Ebb. 

Ii Fce (forgo o I b,teit CPCCk twe irdcononne low on unwire ode 

Remittance Advice 
Your payment is due by Feb 21.2004 

229207501559711559900000069081 

SP 01 000001 97702 A I ASNGLP 

NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 

Invoice 

Number 

Account 

Number 

Amount 

Due 

1.559.71155 USD $ 6.90 

1...11.1.1...1.1.1.1.11...1...1.1..1.11   11.11   11..1.11 
FedEx 
P.O. Box 371461 
Pittsburgh PA 15250-7461 
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Invoice Number: 1-559-71155 
Invoice Date: Feb 06.2004 

Account Number: 
Page: 2 of4 

Adjustment Request 
FAX TO (800) 548-3020 

Tracking No..Airbill No. Reason Code Explanation 

Flf FORE YOU FAX 

Please kiclude detailed explanation for each adjustment request. 

Remember to include recipient's account number or third party's 

account number if applicable. 

From: 

Name 

Business Phone 

Date 

Business Fax 

REASON CODE KEY 
Reason 

Code Description 

DUP Duplicate Eking 
PND Shipment Never Sent 
RATE Incorrect Rates or Pieces 
RRA Rebill Recipient - Include 

Recipient's Account No. 
RSA Rebill Sender 
RTA Rebill Thit Party - Include 

Third Party's Account No. 
SUR Incorrect Surcharge -

Please Explain 
OTHR Other - Please Explain 

This form cannot be used to request Invoice Adjustments due to Service Failures or lack of a POD. 

To request adjustments for Service Failures or lack of a POD. please call 1-800-622-1147. 

visit our internet site at www.ledex.com or register for FIO. 

Fedtz 
Federal Express 

Please Indicate change in address for the account a listed below 

Account Number: 

Name; 

E Physical Address ❑ Billing Address ❑ Malting Address 

Address: Apl.: Suite: 

City: 

Phone ( 

Authorizing Signature: 

Zp 

EFTA00216500



Invoice Number: 1-559-71155 

Invoice Date: Feb 06 2004 

Account Number: 

Page: 3 of 4 

FedEx Express Shipment Detail By Payor Type (Original) 

Picked up: Feb 03. 2004 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION 

Fuel Surcharge FedEA has applied a luel surcharge of 5.00% to This shipment. 
Distance Based Pricing. Zone 2 
Release signature cri 

Tracking ID 838319149039 Sender Rectient 
Service Type FedEx Standard Overnight LAUREN KWINTRER JEFF SCRANTZ 
Package Type FedEx Envelope NYSG 11.0 
Zone 2 457 MADISON AVE 
Packages 1 NEW YORK NY 10022.6843 US 
Weighl 1.0 te. 0.5 kgs 
Delivered Feb 04. 2004 13:16 Transpmtalion Charge 490 
Svc Area Al Fuel Swcharge 0.25 
Signed by K.WINTER Residential Delvery I 75 
FedEA Use 034151760406961/02 

Total Charge USD $ 6.90 

Shipment Detail Subtotal _USD $ 6.90 
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Invoice Number: 1-559-71155 
Invoice Date: Feb 06.2004 

Account Number: 

Page: 4 of 4 

FedEx Ground Reference Chart 

SERVICE CODES 

FedEx Ground 

015 AftaPCO. Prepaid 
016 COO. Prepaid 
017 FOOD. Prepaid 
019 Prow 
020 Aid:POO. WPM 
021 Colect 
131 3rd Party. Ram klarager Ported Ladd 
136 Repaid. Rolum demur Crire Label 
137 Prepaid. Rolum IA atwor Purred Lam 
140 ent Pony, Return Impair Onlne Labor 
408 Guaranteed Funds WO. Prepaid 
409 Oterercy COD. Panned 
410 AseePCO.CCO. Peeped 
412 Attain°. ECOD. Prepaid 
415 1401PCO. Guarani/ad Funds COO. Prepaid 
416 Arm*CO. °wormy COD. Prepaid 
417 341 Party Bard 
418 Ad Pony/Mfrs AuloPOD 
419 30 Party BUN. COO 
A20 3d Pany SRN. Guaranteed Funds COD 
421 3a1 Party Bury. efficacy COO 
422 BI Roopiam 
423 EMIReeereM. &WPC° 
ea 3rd PartyB015a ECCO 
430 3'd Party811m AulePOD. COD 
431 31 Pasty SRN. AuiriF00. ECOD 
432 3d PartyElam AuIOPOO. Cbrie-cy COO 
433 31 Party Bard. AulaFOD. &warted] Ards. COO 
439 Prepaid. Caominteed Dada. MOD 
440 Repaid. Currorcy. ECOD 
441 Prepaid. Cuatamet4 Funds. E030. AelaP00 
442 Prepaid. Cur: orgy. ECOD. AttoPOD 
443 Sal Pony Ehlfro OurfaMeed Funds. ECCO 
444 3rd Party Wax Curency. ECOD 
445 Sal Pony Berg GueroMeed Funds. ECCO. AuloP00 
446 3rd Party80m Gummy. E000. AubP00 
933 Consiatdated Returns. aid Pay. Item 

FedEx International Ground 

022 
023 
028 
027 
028 
135 
141 
478 
479 
460 
485 
406 
497 
488 
Me 
493 
491 
492 
493 

AMOCO. Prepaid 
COO. Prepaid 
Revd 
ALOWCO.Ccacct 
Caen 
1.41 Pony. Redd Manager Penis Ladd 
Prepaid Roblin Idanadot ProudLAW 
Gowarteed Funds. 000. Prepaid 
Ourreecy. COD. PrOpad 
Prepaid. AulaPOD. COO 
Root AutoPOD. &warmed Fund: cue 
Paced AuloPOD. Currency COD 
3rd Party edrq 
3rd Party841re AuluPOD 
31 Pony Ellria. COO 
zud Puny Oars Gurealtdd Funds COD 
30 Pay Burg. Gamey COD 
&I Reaped 
el Reopiem. PatoPO0 

FEDEX HOME DELIVERY SERVICE CODES 

09) 
804 

810 
814 
BIS 
820 
824 
828 
810 
811 
80.5 
812 
847 
818 
950 
851 
852 
853 
854 
855 
856 
857 
858 
859 
860 
879 
870 
871 
872 
873 
874 
875 
876 
627 
878 
679 

aeMsPOD. Prepaid 
Paved 
Senate". Pissed 
Evenird..eutoPC)10. Peeped 
Event Prepaid 
Evening. Sire/me. Prepaid 
Dale Certain. PatoP00. Prepaid 
Dale Certain. Prepaid 
Dale Certain. Signature. Prepaid 
Pacinimeint Petrone. AulaPOD. Prepaid 
Appointmon: Windy. Pipped 
artl Nay. Rev,  Mange Noted LIMO 
Prepaid. Return Manager Printed Ltd 

Perty, Redsn Motor/ Pane Label 
Roped. Return Manager Orono Lead 
3n1 Pony &log 
316 Party &lop. AARPOO 
3n1Party Barg. Sdriave 
316 Pony Bilirq. Evening 
3n1Party Barg. Evening, exesPOD 
3ro Party Bled. (venlig. Spnaiure 
3ed Pony Bled. DaroCenan 
3n1Party Barg. Oahe Caftan. AvloP01) 
310 Pony Wind. Dice Conan. &ratio* 
3nt Party Barg, at:coroner. Delve, 
310 Pony Bldg. apoorarors CoIvory. AuloP00 
Et4 Receienl 
BO expert ArtoP00 
BF Receent. egneure 
BO emotes Evened 
Et4 Receent. Evened. AtrePOO 
BO emotes Evened. Signature 
DP Receent. Dale Caren 
BO emotes Dale Conan. AulaPCO 
BI %aeon,. Dale Cantata Some,. 
DI Pt4<front.APP3Intment Dethely 
Be Claypool. apponarnem Detain. AMOCO 

ZONE DEFINITIONS 

0.1 
26 
74 
9 
10 
11 
17 

Grated Sonic* 40 fry 
Grated Sonic, 45 4craddirti state, 
Soria* le Hada/ 
SeMco to Purina Rica 
Sedum to Oahr 
SeMco to Aliald 
Serape blhn Mudd 

23 Scivico trom Alaska 
25 Smite from Alaska 
51854 Ugric* to Canada 
92 8 96 Since from >been IDeleurec0 

OTHER CHARGE CODE DEFINITIONS 

(4) 
91) 
(5) 
(7) 
(7) 
(6) 
(9) 
(10) 
(11) 
(12) 
(13) 
(14) 
119) 
(18) 
(20) 
(21) 
(22) 
(23) 
(3e) 
(25) 
(26) 
(27) 
(26) 
129) 
(30) 
(35) 
(38) 
(37) 
(38) 
(39) 
(10) 
(41) 
(42) 
1441 
(45) 
(46) 
(47) 
(49) 
(49) 
(50) 
(5t) 

(93) 
(54) 
(56) 

COO (Cobol on Del..wyr 
60.0. lAcknoidaildoortent of omen) 
CO Tag 
Ovando> at CombhodLaogib and GNI 
Declined Wire 
rvaicas Corronon 
Huterderd Wand/ 
Asani al lc Peed of Daddy 
Adaltnel lending 
Ovando Drink Servto Foo 
OOamag2> 150 IPA 
Deanne 000.. 24 houra 
Elect:ant C00.18 hours 
FedC. Ground Rescinnoal 
Feder Ground Rosdaoal. Rued
Returnsmanager Transnissico Fee 
FodEs SOratue*Herro DePrery 
Fer1E• Date Certain Home Dedred 
FodEit Appointment 143410 Da eery
Fed& Ewa*); We* Wheel 
Fed& Home Delray Residmed 
Fed& HOMO Delmar Reektme el • Rudd 
Oath C.O.D. ammo 
Cash CAD. P1* Denary Cane 
Cash C.O.D. Edna 0ffloronco auto.. 
Prodl pi Delivery Manley Owpr 
FeclEn Home Doludy Rad Apporn-  cet 
Fuel Surcharge 
Cvenite >10r Combas, Lengei and G*Pi 
away> 103* ri Length 
Cavan, >130' Combas, Lengei and G*Pi 
Supplemental Osseo Package Margo 
Canada Goods 6 SeMoes Tax • CST 
Canada Harmon 203 Sala Tax. HST 
Canals Otntec Sams Tax • OST 
Mx ROIJM 
C•eart Cad Dadra Surcharge 
Consateama Retains Pc40.19 
Consellaa4 netunas Peerage 2.254.2x416 
Cartsoldarod Rotuiris Padua., 4x4x6 4x8412 
Consollaaat netwan Padeage 8400 (txter18 
Cartsoldarod Rotuiris Padua., 841CA12 1002516 
Censolloterl Reluird Padeage Al Chair 
Cartsoldarod Rotuiris Osoirsizo PaAage Charge 
Resins 1104494/ 
Conedan orcoahp lied err Charge 
(luau 04400 04CESIZO a 1W Combrod Lange & GPM 

EFTA00216502


