



Invoice Number: 1-559-71155

Invoice Date: Feb 06, 2004

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Page: 1 of 4

FedEx Tax ID: [REDACTED]

NYSG LLC
457 MADISON AVE
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843

Billing Account Shipping Address:
NYSG LLC
457 MADISON AVE
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 US

Invoice Questions?

Contact FedEx Revenue Services

Phone: (800) 622-1147 M-F 7-6 (CST)

Fax: (800) 548-3020

Internet: www.fedex.com

Invoice Summary Feb 06, 2004

FedEx Express Services

Transportation Charges 4.90

Special Handling Charges 2.00

Total Charges.....USD \$. 6.90

TOTAL THIS INVOICE.....USD \$ 6.90



The FedEx Ground accounts referenced in this invoice have been transferred and assigned to, are owned by, and are payable to FedEx Express.

To ensure proper credit, please return this portion with your payment to FedEx.
Please do not staple or fold. Please make your check payable to FedEx.

For change of address, check here and complete form on reverse side.

Remittance Advice

Your payment is due by Feb 21, 2004

Invoice Number	Account Number	Amount Due
1-559-71155	[REDACTED]	USD \$ 6.90

229207501559711559900000069081

SP 01 00001 97702 A 1 ASNGLP

NYSG LLC
457 MADISON AVE
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843



FedEx
P.O. Box 371461
Pittsburgh PA 15250-7461



Invoice Number: 1-559-71155

Invoice Date: Feb 06, 2004

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Page: 2 of 4

Adjustment Request FAX TO (800) 548-3020

Tracking No./Airbill No.	Reason Code	Explanation

BEFORE YOU FAX

Please include detailed explanation for each adjustment request.

Remember to include recipient's account number or third party's account number if applicable.

REASON CODE KEY	
Reason Code	Description
DUP	Duplicate Billing
PND	Shipment Never Sent
RATE	Incorrect Rates or Pieces
RRA	Rebill Recipient - Include Recipient's Account No.
RSA	Rebill Sender
RTA	Rebill Third Party - Include Third Party's Account No.
SUR	Incorrect Surcharge - Please Explain
OTHR	Other - Please Explain

From: _____

Name _____ Date _____

() _____ () _____

Business Phone Business Fax

This form cannot be used to request Invoice Adjustments due to Service Failures or lack of a POD.
To request adjustments for Service Failures or lack of a POD, please call 1-800-622-1147,
visit our internet site at www.fedex.com or register for FIO.



Please indicate change in address for the account # listed below: Physical Address Billing Address Mailing Address

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Name: _____

Address: _____ Apt. / Suite: _____

City: _____ State: _____ Zip: _____

Phone: () _____ Fax: () _____

Authorizing Signature: _____



Invoice Number: 1-559-71155

Invoice Date: Feb 06, 2004

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Page: 3 of 4

FedEx Express Shipment Detail By Payor Type (Original)

Picked up: Feb 03, 2004 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION

Fuel Surcharge - FedEx has applied a fuel surcharge of 5.00% to this shipment.
Distance Based Pricing, Zone 2
Release signature on file.

Tracking ID 838319149039
Service Type FedEx Standard Overnight
Package Type FedEx Envelope
Zone 2
Packages 1
Weight 1.0 lbs, 0.5 kgs
Delivered Feb 04, 2004 13:16
Svc Area A1
Signed by K.WINTER
FedEx Use 034151760/06961/02

Sender
LAUREN KWINTREER
NYSG LLC
457 MADISON AVE
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 US

Recipient
JEFF SCHANTZ
[REDACTED]

Table with 2 columns: Description and Amount. Rows include Transportation Charge (4.90), Fuel Surcharge (0.25), Residential Delivery (1.75), Total Charge (USD \$ 6.90), and Shipment Detail Subtotal (USD \$ 6.90).





Invoice Number: 1-559-71155

Invoice Date: Feb 06, 2004

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Page: 4 of 4

FedEx Ground Reference Chart

SERVICE CODES	FEDEX HOME DELIVERY SERVICE CODES	ZONE DEFINITIONS
<p>FedEx Ground</p> <p>015 AutoPOD, Prepaid 016 COD, Prepaid 017 ECOD, Prepaid 019 Prepaid 020 AutoPOD, Collect 021 Collect 131 3rd Party, Return Manager Printed Label 136 Prepaid, Return Manager Online Label 137 Prepaid, Return Manager Printed Label 140 3rd Party, Return Manager Online Label 408 Guaranteed Funds COD, Prepaid 409 Currency COD, Prepaid 410 AutoPOD, COD, Prepaid 412 AutoPOD, ECOD, Prepaid 415 AutoPOD, Guaranteed Funds COD, Prepaid 416 AutoPOD, Currency COD, Prepaid 417 3rd Party Billing 418 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD 419 3rd Party Billing, COD 420 3rd Party Billing, Guaranteed Funds COD 421 3rd Party Billing, Currency COD 422 Bill Recipient 423 Bill Recipient, AutoPOD 429 3rd Party Billing, ECOD 430 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD, COD 431 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD, ECOD 432 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD, Currency COD 433 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD, Guaranteed Funds, COD 439 Prepaid, Guaranteed Funds, ECOD 440 Prepaid, Currency, ECOD 441 Prepaid, Guaranteed Funds, ECOD, AutoPOD 442 Prepaid, Currency, ECOD, AutoPOD 443 3rd Party Billing, Guaranteed Funds, ECOD 444 3rd Party Billing, Currency, ECOD 445 3rd Party Billing, Guaranteed Funds, ECOD, AutoPOD 446 3rd Party Billing, Currency, ECOD, AutoPOD 900 Consolidated Returns, 3rd Party, Item</p> <p>FedEx International Ground</p> <p>022 AutoPOD, Prepaid 023 COD, Prepaid 026 Prepaid 027 AutoPOD, Collect 028 Collect 135 3rd Party, Return Manager Printed Label 141 Prepaid, Return Manager Printed Label 478 Guaranteed Funds, COD, Prepaid 479 Currency, COD, Prepaid 480 Prepaid, AutoPOD, COD 485 Prepaid, AutoPOD, Guaranteed Funds, COD 486 Prepaid, AutoPOD, Currency COD 487 3rd Party Billing 488 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD 489 3rd Party Billing, COD 490 3rd Party Billing, Guaranteed Funds COD 491 3rd Party Billing, Currency COD 492 Bill Recipient 493 Bill Recipient, AutoPOD</p>	<p>800 AutoPOD, Prepaid 804 Prepaid 808 Signature, Prepaid 810 Evening, AutoPOD, Prepaid 814 Evening, Prepaid 818 Evening, Signature, Prepaid 820 Date Certain, AutoPOD, Prepaid 824 Date Certain, Prepaid 828 Date Certain, Signature, Prepaid 830 Appointment Delivery, AutoPOD, Prepaid 834 Appointment Delivery, Prepaid 836 3rd Party, Return Manager Printed Label 842 Prepaid, Return Manager Printed Label 847 3rd Party, Return Manager Online Label 848 Prepaid, Return Manager Online Label 850 3rd Party Billing 851 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD 852 3rd Party Billing, Signature 853 3rd Party Billing, Evening 854 3rd Party Billing, Evening, AutoPOD 855 3rd Party Billing, Evening, Signature 856 3rd Party Billing, Date Certain 857 3rd Party Billing, Date Certain, AutoPOD 858 3rd Party Billing, Date Certain, Signature 859 3rd Party Billing, Appointment Delivery 860 3rd Party Billing, Appointment Delivery, AutoPOD 869 Bill Recipient 870 Bill Recipient, AutoPOD 871 Bill Recipient, Signature 872 Bill Recipient, Evening 873 Bill Recipient, Evening, AutoPOD 874 Bill Recipient, Evening, Signature 875 Bill Recipient, Date Certain 876 Bill Recipient, Date Certain, AutoPOD 877 Bill Recipient, Date Certain, Signature 878 Bill Recipient, Appointment Delivery 879 Bill Recipient, Appointment Delivery, AutoPOD</p>	<p>ZONE DEFINITIONS</p> <p>0-1 Ground Service Intra-Canada 2-6 Ground Service 48 contiguous states and Intra-Canada 7-8 Ground Service 48 contiguous states 9 Service to Hawaii 10 Service to Puerto Rico 11 Service to Oahu 14 Service to Alaska 17 Service within Alaska 22 Service from Alaska 23 Service from Alaska 25 Service from Alaska 51 & 54 Service to Canada 92 & 96 Service from Hawaii (Deferred)</p> <p>OTHER CHARGE CODE DEFINITIONS</p> <p>(1) C.O.D. (Collect on Delivery) (2) A.O.D. (Acknowledgement of Delivery) (3) Call Tag (4) Oversize > 84" Combined Length and Girth (5) Declared Value (6) Address Correction (7) Hazardous Material (8) Automatic Proof of Delivery (9) Additional Handling (10) Oversize Extra Service Fee (11) Overweight > 150 lbs. (12) Electronic C.O.D., 24 hours (13) Electronic C.O.D., 48 hours (14) FedEx Ground Residential (15) FedEx Ground Residential - Rural (16) Returns Manager Transmission Fee (20) FedEx Signature Home Delivery (21) FedEx Date Certain Home Delivery (22) FedEx Appointment Home Delivery (23) FedEx Evening Home Delivery (24) FedEx Home Delivery Residential (25) FedEx Home Delivery Residential - Rural (26) Cash C.O.D. Charge (27) Cash C.O.D. High Density Charge (28) Cash C.O.D. Extra Difference Charge (29) Proof of Delivery Advantage Charge (30) FedEx Home Delivery Forced Appointment (35) Fuel Surcharge (36) Oversize > 108" Combined Length and Girth (37) Oversize > 108" in Length (38) Oversize > 130" Combined Length and Girth (39) Supplemental Oversize Package Charge (40) Canada Goods & Services Tax - GST (41) Canada Harmonized Sales Tax - HST (42) Canada Quebec Sales Tax - QST (44) Net Return (45) Credit Card Decline Surcharge (46) Consolidated Returns Polybag (47) Consolidated Returns Package 2x2x4 - 2x6x8 (48) Consolidated Returns Package 4x4x6 - 4x8x12 (49) Consolidated Returns Package 6x6x10 - 6x10x16 (50) Consolidated Returns Package 8x10x12 - 10x12x16 (51) Consolidated Returns Package Fill Charge (52) Consolidated Returns Oversize Package Charge (53) Returns Manager (54) Canadian Dropship Linehaul Charge (55) Unauthorized Oversize > 165" Combined Length & Girth</p>